tm
HDX Router Series
HDXrouters
Thinklogical’s HDX router series is designed to meet the needs of the broadcast industry by providing the
performance, resiliency and versatility required in pre-production, post-production and broadcast operations.
The HDX series is fully compliant with SMPTE standards supporting blackburst and tri-level synchronization.
Consistent with Thinklogical’s VX family of routers, the HDX line provides true non-blocking matrix switching.

   –  Up to 80 x 80
Coaxial I/O Modules DIN 1.0/2.3 or HD-BNC
Ordering Information - Part Number and Description
Video Inputs/Outputs SMPTE 259M, SMPTE 292M,
   SMPTE 372M, SMPTE 424M,
   SMPTE 425 level A and B
   Any optical signal between .05
   Mb/s and 4 Gbp/s
Reference Timing 1 timing plane with
   programmable outputs
Power Requirements AC Input: 100-240VAC, 47-63 Hz
   Universal AC Power Supply
Power Consumption Approximately 450 Watts
                                                   Fully Loaded
HDX 80 ROUTER
HDX-000080  HDX80 Matrix Router Chassis
HDX 80 DATA CARDS
HDM-D00005  HDX 80 Matrix Router Data Input/Output Card, 5 Ports, SFP+, Multi-Mode
HDM-D00S05  HDX 80 Matrix Router Data Input/Output Card, 5 Ports, SFP+, Single-Mode
HDM-D00S05  HDX 80 Matrix Router Data Input/Output Card, 5 Ports, SFP,  Coaxial
HDM-D00E05  HDX 80 Matrix Router Data Input/Output Card, 5 Ports,  No SFP
SFP Modules
OSA-000045-R  Multi-Mode Optics
OSA-000077-R  Single-Mode Optics
CSA-000001-R  Coaxial Module
HDX80 Router Spare Parts
HDM-000006  HDX 80 Matrix Router Controller
HDM-000007  HDX 80 Matrix Router Fan Tray
HDM-000008  HDX 80 Matrix Router Sync Card
HDM-000009  HDX 80 Power Module
HDX Router Series - HDX 80